



TABULATION OF BIDS
CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY
21 MILE SANITARY SEWER REPAIR
AEW PROJECT NO. 0132-1219

DATE: 2/5/2020
TIME: 10:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Strata Underground, LLC	\$	213,404.18
2	D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.	\$	224,942.00
3	Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	\$	282,000.00
4	V.I.L. Construction, Inc.	\$	367,960.00
5	Bidigare Contractors, Inc.	\$	368,096.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY
 21 MILE SANITARY SEWER REPAIR
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0132-1219

Strata Underground, LLC
 35443 Codelia
 Clinton Township, MI 48035

D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.
 6045 Sims Road, Suite 2
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313-3749

Pamar Enterprises, Inc.
 58021 Gratiot Ave.
 New Haven, MI 48048

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Strata Underground, LLC		D.V.M. Utilities, Inc.		Pamar Enterprises, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, 3% Max.	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	6,200.00	6,200.00	8,600.00	8,600.00
2.	Audio-Visual Record of Construction Site	1	LS	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	750.00	750.00
3.	Sidewalk, Rem	62	Syd	12.10	750.20	8.50	527.00	9.00	558.00
4.	Sanitary Manhole, Rem	1	Ea	6,500.00	6,500.00	3,250.00	3,250.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
5.	Sanitary Manhole, Abandon	1	Ea	2,000.00	2,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	2,450.00	2,450.00
6.	Sanitary Sewer, Abandon	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	8,200.00	8,200.00	7,870.00	7,870.00
7.	Bypass Pumping for 36 inch Sanitary Sewer	1	LS	81,000.00	81,000.00	69,775.00	69,775.00	17,500.00	17,500.00
8.	Dewatering System	1	LS	26,100.00	26,100.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
9.	Sanitary Manhole, 60 inch dia, Modified	2	Ea	5,857.30	11,714.60	12,850.00	25,700.00	22,500.00	45,000.00
10.	Additional Depth of Manhole	7.6	Vft	293.00	2,226.80	725.00	5,510.00	250.00	1,900.00
11.	Sanitary Sewer, CL-IV, 36 inch, Tr Det. B	51	Ft	1,047.58	53,426.58	1,175.00	59,925.00	2,669.00	136,119.00
12.	Exterior Seal, Manhole	2	Ea	3,200.00	6,400.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	790.00	1,580.00
13.	San Manhole Cover	2	Ea	600.00	1,200.00	825.00	1,650.00	580.00	1,160.00
14.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	555	Sft	11.20	6,216.00	7.00	3,885.00	5.00	2,775.00
15.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	100	Ft	7.00	700.00	6.00	600.00	3.00	300.00
16.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	1	Ea	450.00	450.00	125.00	125.00	100.00	100.00
17.	Erosion Control, Sediment Trap	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	175.00	175.00	200.00	200.00
18.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	38,902.00	38,902.00
19.	Fence, Moving, Modified	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	500.00	500.00
20.	Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding	560	Syd	7.00	3,920.00	7.00	3,920.00	15.60	8,736.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	213,404.18	\$	224,942.00	\$	282,000.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF SHELBY
 21 MILE SANITARY SEWER REPAIR
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0132-1219

V.I.L. Construction, Inc.
 6670 Sims Road
 Sterling Heights, MI 48313

Bidigare Contractors, Inc.
 939 S. Mill Street
 Plymouth, MI 48170

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	V.I.L. Construction, Inc.		Bidigare Contractors, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Mobilization, 3% Max.	1	LS	11,000.00	11,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
2.	Audio-Visual Record of Construction Site	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	825.00	825.00
3.	Sidewalk, Rem	62	Syd	10.00	620.00	6.00	372.00
4.	Sanitary Manhole, Rem	1	Ea	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,275.00	3,275.00
5.	Sanitary Manhole, Abandon	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	4,800.00	4,800.00
6.	Sanitary Sewer, Abandon	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	8,800.00	8,800.00
7.	Bypass Pumping for 36 inch Sanitary Sewer	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	98,000.00	98,000.00
8.	Dewatering System	1	LS	55,000.00	55,000.00	30,785.00	30,785.00
9.	Sanitary Manhole, 60 inch dia, Modified	2	Ea	10,000.00	20,000.00	57,490.00	114,980.00
10.	Additional Depth of Manhole	7.6	Vft	150.00	1,140.00	390.00	2,964.00
11.	Sanitary Sewer, CL-IV, 36 inch, Tr Det. B	51	Ft	1,000.00	51,000.00	1,460.00	74,460.00
12.	Exterior Seal, Manhole	2	Ea	700.00	1,400.00	1,140.00	2,280.00
13.	San Manhole Cover	2	Ea	750.00	1,500.00	479.00	958.00
14.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	555	Sft	10.00	5,550.00	7.00	3,885.00
15.	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	100	Ft	3.00	300.00	1.80	180.00
16.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	1	Ea	250.00	250.00	128.00	128.00
17.	Erosion Control, Sediment Trap	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	1,220.00	1,220.00
18.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	200,000.00	200,000.00	2,150.00	2,150.00
19.	Fence, Moving, Modified	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,870.00	2,870.00
20.	Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding	560	Syd	10.00	5,600.00	11.90	6,664.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	367,960.00	\$	368,096.00